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ENE^RÂT3 . N

Bay O'Espoir
Hinds Lake

Upper Salmon
Cat Arm

Paradise River
Granite Canal

Holyrood Thermal
Stephenville GT
Hardwoods GT

Mini Hydro Sites
GNP 010541

TO vL57I^T161 $ERUdGE5

	

-

SYNCHRONOUS CONOENS.OR CONSUMPTION

	

MONTH

	

MONTH

	

12 M-T-O

	

12 M-T-O

	

LAST YEAR

	

THIS YEAR

	

LAST YEAR

	

TFIIS YEAR

	

157,737,600

	

170,188,800

	

2,808,777,600

	

2,830,080,000

	

12,337,668

	

17,081,712

	

384,391,008

	

387,197,964
	46,306,690

	

31,512,420

	

479,157,435

	

554,250,780
	29,200,900

	

58,400,000

	

766,799,35D

	

726,714,275

	

2,395,169

	

1,072,203

	

38,386,352

	

32,577,220

	

8,467,875

	

15,014,395

	

262,402,605

	

250,442,865
q 384,627 2,778,120 3,258,537

	

2863 &46 fl02 .

	

294

	

157"

	

_ 4 747 692 470

	

4 r78 1621 &4

	52,260,000

	

22,210,000

	

1,352,020,000

	

1,439,470,000

	

138,515

	

95,390

	

3,306,856

	

774,536
q 129,600 5,227,200 3,960,000

	

D

	

7,215,899

	

0

	

22,573,825

	

0

	

36,000

	

5,983,200

	

2,462,200

	

52,398,515

	

29,686,889

	

1,366,537,256

	

1,469,240,561

5394,60	 9. 0 5L 	0.0	 . 	 IS10	 6	 ` "_._G 	 L,55	 .....1 53186220.2.

	267,622

	

103,118

	

67,498

	

71,920

	

146,50D

	

137,500

	

90,600

	

101,083

	

12,830

	

12,960

	

47,458

	

91,583

	

3,288,996

	

1,604,560

	

84,600

	

150,000

	

22,415

	

54,74B
834

37,805
'4 . 047'158' .-

TO DATE CHANGE

	

KWFIRS

	

%

	

21,302,400

	

0.76%

	

2,806,956

	

0.73%

	

75,093,345

	

15.67%

	

(40,085,075)

	

-5.25%

	

(5,709,132)

	

-14.87%

	

(11,959,740)

	

-4.56%

	

480,417

	

17,29%
	91,929 1'i	`::

	

0 88%
87,450,000
(2,532,320(
(1,267,200)
22,573,825
(3,521,000)

102,703,305
- :323476 • ,

40:54 :, 55,

Bay D'Espolr
Hinds Lake

Upper Salmon
Cat Arm

Paradise River
Granite Canal

Mini Hydro Sites
S.UO'POi 1 'F1Y pRQLi F,

Holyrood Thermal
GNP Diesel & Other Mobiie

Hardwoods GT
Holyrood CT & Diesels

Stephenville GT
SUB TOTAL THERMAL GENERATION
'S S -E €GROSS CpiF? (R 7'1ON
STATION SERVICES

5,156,972
1,503,760
3,442,000
1,404,583

257,080
1,539,411

33,129,074
1,585,560

886,883

	

2,975

	

41,029

	

47,50D

	

39,315

	

938,940

	

851,653
23¢94 992 "",

	

)102 325,226

	

99,80^^k 17C

5,523,062
1,241,500
3,445,900
1,485,600

250,540
954,327

85,876,374
1,759,320

808,634

(366,090)
262,260

(3,900}
(81,017)

6,540
585,084

(2,747,30D)
(174,060(

78,249
6,471

6.47%
-76,58%
-24.24%

0.00%
-58.85%

7,52%
1^7 97^L'f x: 4G:

-6,63%
21,12%
-0.11%
-5.45%
2.61%

61.31%
-3,20%
-989%
968%

15,77%
(87,287)

	

-9.30%
2;^,'7̀ S (5l) • ,'

	

216%

Et^ERG^'QaS'l'RI^ '̂3^71^N;

	

_

	

-
Vale Newfoundland and LeErador Ltd.

Praxalr Canada inc.
Corner Brook Pulp Si Paper Co. Ltd.
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